QUEEN 690




R RN R R N e S Sa R T LIPS LR —

T éssssswggsww~
§§==§§=_m e gg §5§gg

"ON

LA

/l

smmqm
L1ZEV10

£F00L0E00

[
000ETE01
ON 3%

i

FETE 5?5’%‘5?5?%5"“?5?5&5;525?-;5?5
FHHEEEEEEEE I E 5'2;5'5‘5'5"-,,5.5.5.5%@ < a 1
_——-mmmmm¢°§;§§g Eggg vé%%éqéﬁ E i
: B

o omeo S rela 000y
it
Z
l
of o
ﬁ
aq
aq
aq

§

“g“v;=:=ﬁ::9 So 2 % gqggm %
fl waager 3 £ pig ol
3 B8883833 5 F 828 E
toMmET P oz Mg : |5

jigEEdy ¢ g

—— NS | ) =

=oeksr ¢ :

5B =%
= 3

SBRIRR LR 2BBLIBRLTRIESEISHRLS=SBRINBRARN

= =

VTGP ffff?ggéf;;§@53m§~wg
o&g§“§acaﬁaﬁzgggsgﬁgsﬁggiii§“§§< 85

..... &

29 8-8-8-8"8*’.:9888888888';53 2%

wmun
S1SaJ e
LERSRE g%%{

Buiias Ja
<HH) A3IOS 3
(AOVZ-H0ZZ 01) e1a Buip (e byeia ooes | Goget

E e
ig_s;g-'—; g E‘ 8 ?5§§ggg§§§§'§ KR ;";%
=M ¢ 8% gg%&’ e g 283
o3 : T |
o 20 T R
= : ]

(3 A0O






o~

SHSEBE QURERE KEERENERREREEEENSGEGRRS g T ITReN=— | =
EE e 88§— i §—§s§§§ 7
—— -0 — o8 — (ad
-3 = &
T L N L R R T
BEI el g ﬂmm vl
fg;ggggEéggga*ga§§g§§§§§°§§3§§ THE e e
——r R = L -— ""—- —_—
G e o e
§ goB5y 5858 fes <% Tii%g mRER Fp 8 BEigEis |F
L EHEET - S o T
Stg F "°hkx §2 = oo = @ g8 o EE |8
ot B F BH§= z 5 § F3 |
$8°F° T EEEG 82 7 =
85 88 ’
-~ |

SRRRRREBRZZIZIFFANCTRISERITRIS[ESERGNRE OB S223HAE
==S555gmaR=SsSSazaoasesasssnszansrs ?ggggggaé =
= o
- 1
SEEEEIIIIIIIT sg*g@*?“fggf"fgir*gz9*§iigwfz:ff
S=SSSLEEESCCe s iNdddSENagseg) 354
i geeeers TR BT T et
gg § =333 mgsﬁ_?g gg:gg f’g & gﬁi ;.i“gf-sa
53 = CooRREEZE Lt 25 o v
R LU O S Ll )
c g i L e o4 ... b
3 i %R FE = g B X &F =gz g
. ¢ 2 F = 7 S ozg 5

- 2 B E g

g &



‘Tepoul YoM
one JI0j pasn 110‘1\1




R R S R S A oo — o PN Latatanans

g% §~~*§§ §§§o§="=§ S
-
iiéi”iiiii””??gfg?E*§Z€”§€§§ 7% |

wcgmgwmmooggﬁ.g gmmo ooooOOoOO@
gﬁf’g?.ﬁ-@ SEETIEEE-S E-E' 3’55’2"‘ SREREAE

KK

& —556 Searg
335 g gg g seg——gi i g5 ¢
o &~ OF — or
RRE §oF, - 22243838 3@ 33
Sam 22 8 & 5382838 Fo-2 gRRES BR (%
228 “g8¢ ¢ &E‘Eg b z2Eg = g
A 1S k-
R g g¢¢ FZE2EE
& € g T 85
& : g F
5 g
— 3

SALTBIODTEENSSESIZZBRYWRE BRE8RE BRI

= éééé?%‘é E

=
é’ - g’"’x’ EE’ EE’??E’? € z“fﬂf

-n—-o

)
oq

aIP‘"’N 000890091
£00E 00BN

2
e di
Al
< 1 JISSAY
s Jono] peadny oy |
rRIDS
ajpoa

3t
'
aeld
955800

]

|

(19pow PRIy} 0JNE JOJ) 13| dWOD
)9]dm00
JOAD uo
.ma! uo
Qﬂﬁ
Jds Jeq
Jeq

2}9] W00 Ja%oR.q
¥l
ABJOS Wulje[n¥aJ Jeq

E3E)
501 Spet oy
1J8YS Japeauy) o)
M!
e ]
ggm)nansl;
J(@';pma l
e
W}Aam

oS
ADIDS D79
J wi'ng.p

(19pow JapeaJty) 0N JoJ) Ad

urd

uta pé

BULIdS 7 jeys
1Jeys
)mmé
J0peRIY)
BULJAS J)J0ddns Jeq
(0RON 40J A|uO) pod BuiAip

(13pow. peniy oame
YROb0/

AIIOS 1S JOAA| JI)
JOAD| J9)
RDIDS 198 )|
0] duod 3






Descrintion

O 00 IS LI e

P—
~ISNCT & LI NI O OO OO

9.:«?1@8._.&.8.2893858
Lir zar adjusting plate complete
Lir zar adjusting plate

Lir zag adjusting |

Nmn ..:mZ:nmsm?
mi__Nwwm-g

Washer (6. 4%13%]) .
Zig zar adjusting shaft sering

Set screw (W:6)

Selector dial

Selector cam (A) (only for NG20,N650)
Selector cam (A) (only for NGGO
Selector cam (A) (only for NGSO
Selector cam (A) (only for NGSO
Selector cam (A) (only for NGS5
Selector cam shaft collar
Pattern cam

Pattern cam (only for NG95)
Selector cam (B) (only for NG20
Selector cam (B) (only for NGSO
Selector cam (B) (only for NGGO
Selector cam (B) (only for NG8Q
Selector cam (B) (only for NG9O
Selector cam (B) (only for NGS5

Set screw(M4+4)

Pattern cam contact complete (for Ewow
Pattern cam contact complete (for N695
vmgm& cam contact shaft

E-ring m.mw

BHESHEEBRIY HRURYESBENIBRREREEISS

Sams_ﬁ
AN
K81873211
S50025000

N5004 3003+
S20025000
NB80123003+
N80233003+
S40025000
N80116003+

Lig zag drive arm

Lir drive arm tube

Washer (6.7%12+0.5)

Finger ruide plate MSI for NGO
Finger ruide plate (only for NGS5
Set screw(9/64+40+11)

Nut (9/64%40 t=3)

Pattern cam contact

Pattern tact lever
Set wn..mmwmﬁo%
Feed cam contact (only for NG9O

Feed cam contact (only for Eomw

Feed cam contact guide plate

Super str .Hw_ feed n_,mzﬂ

Set screw (M4

Nut (M4 t=3)

Pattern cam contact shaft set screw an
Pattern cam contact shaft set screw (2
Needle position crank shaft cover
Pattern cam contact complete

(Only for NG620,N650)

Feed cam contact collar

Pattern cam contact complete (for N6GO)
Pattern cam contact lever

Pattern cam contact shaft mE.Mi
Pattern cam contact complete (for NG30)
Finger guide plate

B.H. adjusting shaft

B.H. &._cm:_ﬁ rw.oa

Wave washer (WW-8

Pattern cam contact shaft set screw (2)
Feed cam contact sering






B e g e ) A L e D N N N R S e R I A T fo D o R Lang=
Smg=sssmasss §ﬁ§§§§§ﬁs§
=

=
TTS e rresyy
118

=

LH

JBys Jono | 000£S101

0
0
L

o 3deg | "op

=
§RE-5888 £2LE

) R3OS 335 | 91006200

o oo | G006
¥

(G+hheg/ 1) Wou0s ”‘gu
nosos poast | 10000

979]dWOD KBJDS PAJAd
JOBUUCD uer) | 000SKE

4snq 3Jeys oo | OO00CEY

SO ) AOIOS )

(

i
#9°L)
b So0d S

snajmon poa ufissaod sy | QQOSEAOLN

() »ul

él) Bl

(£1°0=31
(G V82%

U013} JOS(]

(S+GH
W1 4dS
os
{9
)
Jeys
1JRYS Hod
(01
B
2 /}I
Jea ) Jeys JéA
99| oD Jea¥ JJRys JOALJD B[1INS | 0005,
oy
JOA
Ob=¥/
Vxh/
Jeay

JR|10D

29| du0d Je| |00

o AT P I o IR T P AT A A Pt AL AR A A Sk At e ot ]
i : e s 09 oS Do bo
e
O’ag (IO ICLIC L= : 3 . fﬁua%%w
B T T TR L T T FEFLL
BRI e T PR S
S e i e
B & & T bt LEEE D =
T SENSIEES L L B
£E '~ = 22 > = gF e
§ F EHHESEG
g e 334: 4 5 :8 &
= 3239 g kR -
2 £5= I "
% FFg 4
= g

G|



- ."!—-‘ 4
A /[ AN A
Q 4 G
b

~
\ NS A S




-

QESHREEG LeBHNREEE RENSZTERZDNGR SSYTHToneRGte | F
g 3

Deseriptlon
Svh oord coolete i %: )
Swi ocrd cunlebe electronic) &rﬁa (fg electronic sodol)
20 100V lﬁ ( 4.5412:0
: (lS 2:1491)
dee Sering ()
Lwholder Iy foe muto threader sodel) comelete set screw (M5%15)
gﬁ’ drive belt, cover Qﬂe late
12 conp or - ﬁ
complete {for RVZ-
l'brd hol complete (for
% n rubber. (for % :
.ushion or

e Inl (far 100V/120V)
set O

tacle ot or XN
scrn

K36}
%I(ﬂ vlate (for 100V/120V)

m%wlla complete (for Z2200-2400)

-r

DESHENEE ¥ ¥ 2 £ ¥ 99850850 IS 3RS RSRatRsNe
S 2
3 i
BE -

N 08 s h qr“ A l
gtm ¥ toe 100/1200) olt & ste pulley
E" Tf&u (Toe 100¢/120) 7&2
n )
£ s o s camlote (175 & Conade)
Doty for 22002000 Wm
em-nm: © fcl:rlhm‘){w 2400 F #ﬂ Le (Y-0216)
e e lo;ui (Y012}
L -MIM plate (For 220V-240V) e mu_o";lca . v-cos6
M’.M t=2.3) (Furoee rcm;
w ? (for 2200 Z40V) Fi mntrgl Le (Y-0251)

s ou - for gontrol r'-'“ e (Y-0144)
&i& e ﬁfﬁuhfow elgcuvmc) m mf.t:i‘ler comp eezlhlwd lmu?)
§' ete (100V E) Sueely cord {oaly for 100V electronic

W §l|tb volu-r {loe El
102 yolume bolder {for lecuomc)
‘ t!or l% Slide volum lu:eb plate (for electronic)
o 100¥ electronic
.'M ll electronic)

9 Lgm ?ﬁr oo mcumic)




NOTE: When you order any spare parts from us, please

Ro. | Part No. Description
1 1008 | Hemmor foot (No.1)
2 %&8& Cording foot. (No.2
3 | 006056008 | Zie zaz foot (No.3
4 | 006003008 |Satin stitch foot (No.4)
5 | 006005008 | Button sew-on foot {No.6)
% 006012008 o<ﬁ.nmm§ foot Em .8)
0060064X w:& Sn A )
8 i Sn (Mo N
9 | 006016008
0 | 000067008 wcgo:?v_o foot Mzo mw
m % Buttonhole foot
3 | ooio08 Qe e
i-rusty
4 | OR0TI008 | Ao ores bas
ies
G | |
7 1006013009 |[Oiler
m mmﬁ_.,%n _m\wuuﬂo & smalll screv drive
060000 ripper
20 |006014148 | Needle (14%)
m 006032147 | Needle comlete (144)
006015009 | Felt cushion
23 11171193000 | Bobbin

cooperate with us by writing.
(1) Section & Sequence No.

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

Voltage,
Others,
"*' means: These spare parts are not supplied
individually,but can be obtained by minimum
quantity at 300 pes.

Name of parts

if necessary

if any

029106002 (1)



R RN oS 0~ I tNE LN g
B
e "B" §§ : .§§ F
S SeSRRRRRoS |
EXEXEZIoIKEEEEFET
R
gf%i%"“""‘aﬁccccgcg
< bpee M
§§ j?ng,ﬁ“ _,;3.'52'55 g g‘
S Fiew [E33825 |5
z §§= TR
E B PR

3 = a

2

B X

th

%

‘A[uo [epowr yon[o olne Joj



